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TOMMY ATKINS
CATALOGUE 200%

T_r;lditional Hand Painted Toy Soldiers
Made 1 England
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BRITISH ARMY 1914 - 18

BRITISH CAVALRY - Sets of 4 mounted figures at the trot supplied flat cap or steel helmet.

Lancers

Pack Horse Set

Supply Cart

Limber Supply

Gun Team

Horse Drawn Light Railway
Horse Drawn Light Railway

3 troopers & 1 officer supplied in greatcoat or short tunic

2 piece variations as above 1 mounted rider & 1 pack horse
Cart with 2 Horses & 1 rider

Limber with 4 horses & 2 riders

Gun & Limber with 6 horses & 3 riders

3 Horses, 1 rider, 3 railway trucks, 1 seated fig. and track

2 horses, 1 rider, 2 railway trucks and 5 wounded figures

BRITISH INFANTRY - With flat cap or steel helmet.

Marching At Trail

Action Figures

Highland Action Figures
Highland Pipers

Officers

Map Tables

Lewis Gunners

Vickers Gunners

Lewis Anti Aircraft Gunners
Trench Mortar Team
Trench Scenes

Walking Wounded

P.O.W.

Working Parties
Woodcutters

Blacksmith

Cyclist

Wire Party

Cook set

Rocker Launcher

Gordon's Machine Gun
Gordon's Over the Top
Gordons Return from the Somme
British Dug-out Set — 1915
56" London Div. — Trench Raiders

BRITISH SIGNAL CORPS

Signaller
Signallers with pigeons

Accessories

Mobile pigeon loft

6 piece set

Individual poses

Individual poses

Marching

Various poses — Highland, Staff, RFC, Chaplain etc.

To go with officer sets

2 piece set, 1 figure with ammo, 1 figure with Lewis gun
2 piece set, 1 figure with ammo, 1 figure with Vickers gun
2 piece set firing from pole & wheel attachment

2 Figures, mortar & sandbag wall

4 Figures, sandbag wall, brazier & ammo boxes

1 Stretcher, 2 stretcher bearers & 3 wounded figures

2 Piece set German prisoners with British escort
Individual figures with picks, shovels, barrels boxes, etc.
2 Figures in shirt sleeves with trestle sawing logs

2 Figures, 1 forge back drop, 1 horse, 1 anvil, bellows & tools
1 Figure walking with bicycle

3 Figures repairing wire fence section in winter clothing

1 Cook, 1 Table with food etc., 3 orderlies carrying boxes of vegetables
4 piece set, 3 figures with rockets & launcher

2 figures, 2 Vickers Gun, cooler and sandbag wall
Limited Edition Set — 6 figures with trench base

5 figures with road base

6 figures defending dug-out base

5 Tommy's attacking German trench base with 2 German
defenders.

1 Figure with flag or flags

Pigeon loft

Mobile pigeon loft

Signaller with basket

Signaller with pigeon

Signaller kneeling with basket and bird
Cyclist with pigeon basket

Basket

Basket with bird

LGOC motor bus with mounted pigeon loft

BRITISH ROYAL ARMY MEDICAL CORPS

Doctor
Doctor
Surgeon
Nurse

Matron
Patient in bed

In white coat standing with clipboard
In white coat kneeling with bag
Standing wearing apron

Standing

Standing

with war wounds

B =Boxed ¢ ea=individual characters

£60.00 B

£28.00

£60.00B
£100.00B
£150.00B
£110.00 B
£130.00B

£54.00B
£9.00 ea
£10.00 ea
£10.00 ea
£10.00 ea
£9.00 ea
£18.00
£18.00
£25.00B
£25.00B
£45.00B
£54.00B
£18.00
£9.00 ea
£25.00B
£45.00B
£20.00
£40.00B
£48.00B
£36.00B
£25.00B
£95.00B
£85.00B
£95.00B

£125.00B

£10.00
£25.00
£130.00B
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£20.00
£2.00
£3.00
£90.00B

£9.00 ea
£9.00 ea
£9.00 ea
£9.00 ea
£9.00 ea
£14.00 ea



BRITISH ARMY VEHICLES

LGOC Motor Bus
LGOC Ambulance
LGOC Motor Bus

uncovered
includes — 5 wounded figures
includes — 6 seated figures

NOTE: BRITISH SETS ARE AVAILABLE AS, CANADIAN, AUSTRALIAN, & NEW ZEALAND

GERMAN CAVALRY
Cavalry

Cavalry

Cavalry

Cavalry

Pack Horse

Supply Carts

Limber Supply

Gun Team

Gun & Crew Set

GERMAN INFANTRY
German Machine Gun Crew
Action Storm troopers
Action Storm troopers/
Gas mask

Marching

Cyclist

POW

POW

Mortar Crew
Blacksmith

Action Figures

GERMAN AIRCRAFT
Fokker D VII

FRENCH CAVALRY
Adrian Helmet
Chasseurs

Pack horse

Supply cart

Limber Supply

Gun team

FRENCH INFANTRY
Marching

PORTUGUESE INFANTRY
Trench Scenes
Action Infantry

AUSTRO-HUNG. CAV.
AUSTRO-HUNG. INF,

GERMAN ARMY 1914 - 18

Set of 4 mounted figures off base, 3 troopers & 1 officer

With mutze cap & lance

With coal skuttle helmet & lance

With Picklehaube helmet & lance

With gas masked horse and rider

1 Mounted rider, 1 loaded pack horse, head gear as cavalry figures
2 Horses & 1 rider, head gear as cavalry figures

4 Horses & 2 riders, head gear as cavalry figures

6 Horses & 3 riders, head gear as cavalry figures

4 Artillery figures with gun

2 crew, 1 officer, MGO8 Machine gun & sandbag wall
Various individual figures

Various individual poses

6 piece set in Picklehaube helmet

1 Figure walking with bicycle

2 Piece set, 1 allied prisoner, 1 German guard

Wire & post cage, 6 German p.o.w. 1 British MP guard

3 Figures, 1 sand bag wall & mortar

2 Figures, 1 forge back drop, 1 horse, 1 anvil, bellows & tools
6 Piece set action figs in picklehaube

WW1 Bi-plane, includes pilot

FRENCH ARMY 1914 — 18

Sets of 4 mounted figures off base, 3 troopers & 1 officer

Field service dress

Blue coat, red trousers

2 Piece set, 1 rider in Adrian helmet & 1 loaded pack horse
2 Horses & 1 rider in Adrian helmet

5 Horses & 2 riders in Adrian helmets

6 Horses & 3 riders in Adrian helmets

6 Piece set in Adrian helmets

PORTUGUESE ARMY 1914 — 18

4 Figures, sandbag wall, brazier & ammo box
Individual poses

AUSTRO-HUNGARIAN ARMY 1914 - 18

£65.00B
£110.00 B
£120.00B

£60.00 B
£60.00 B
£60.00 B
£60.00 B
£28.00
£60.00B
£100.00B
£150.00B
£50.00B

£38.00 B
£10.00 ea

£10.00 ea
£54.00 B
£20.00
£18.00
£85.00
£32.00B
£45.00 B
£54.00 B

£85.00 ea

£60.00 B
£60.00B
£28.00
£60.00B
£100.00B
£150.00 B

£54.008

£45.00B
£9.00 ea

4 Piece set off base, 3 troopers & 1 officer Uhlans in dress uniform £60.00 B

Storm troopers in Individual poses

B =Boxed + ea=individual characters

£9.00 ea




US ARMY 1917 - 18

US CAVALRY 4 piece set off base, Montana hats, 1 officer, 3 troopers £60.00B
US INFANTRY Individual action figures in Montana hats £9.00 ea
RUSSIAN ARMY 1914 - 18

RUSSIAN CAVALRY 4 piece sets off base, 1 officer, 3 troopers

Convoy Cossack With Astrakhan hat in red, green or black uniform £60.00B

Don Cossacks Field service short jacket £60.00 ea

RUSSIAN INFANTRY Action figures in individual poses £9.00 ea
BRITISH LINE REGIMENTS 1900 — 1914

ENGLISH

6 Piece set 4 Rank, 1 Officer & 1 Bugle Boy.

All Regiments available. Boxed £54.00

LOWLAND SCOTS

6 Piece set 4 Rank, 1 Officer & 1 piper

All Regiments available. Boxed £54.00

WWII EASTERN FRONT FIGURES

GERMAN ARMY

Five different poses:-
1.Kneeling Officer with telephone in greatcoat with steel helmet
2.Running with heavy machine gun in greatcoat with steel helmet
3.Kneeling firing Panzerfaust in field smock with steel helmet
4 .Standing with grenade & Schmeisser in greatcoat with steel helmet
5.Standing firing a rifle in field smock with field cap

Figures available in 3 different dress colours:

1.Snow Troops
2.Camouflage
3.Standard grey

Figures available individually @ £10.00 ea
Figures available as a boxed set @ £50.00
Castings available on all figures @ £4.00 ea

RUSSIAN ARMY

Five different poses:-
1.Officer peak cap with flare pistol
2.Standing on rubble with rifle in fur cap
3.Kneeling firing in steel helmet
4 Standing firing sub machine gun in side cap
5.Kneeling firing wheeled machine gun in fur cap

Figures available in Khaki quilted Winter jackets.
Figures available individually @ £10.00 ea & £14.00 for figure item No. 5

Figures available as a boxed set @ £54.00
Castings available @ £4.00 ea & £4.50 for figure item No. 5

B =Boxed ¢ ea=individual characters
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WW1 BRITISH LANCERS WW1 BRITISH MEDICAL CORPS WW1 GERMAN MORTAR CREW

WW1 BRITISH TRENCH MORTAR Ww1 HIGHLAND M/C GUN SET WW1 LGOC MOBILE PIGEON LOFT

WW1 BRITISH SIGNAL CORPS WW1 BRITISH TRENCH SCENE

WW1 BRITISH WIRE PARTY SET WW1 GERMAN FOKER D VI

igr=t

Ww1 BRITISH WALKING WOUNDED WW1 GERMAN M/C GUN CREW




WW1 LONDON DIV TRENCH RAIDERS

WW1 BRITISH ROCKET LAUNCHERS . WW1 BRITISH BLACKSMITH SET ]

OK |
CORRAL

MOUNTED COWBOYS GUNFIGHT AT THE 0.K. CORRAL



WOODLAND INDIAN CAPTURE SET 3 MAN INDIAN WAR CANOCE

ACTION WOODLAND INDIANS

. DICKENSIAN CHARACTERS

BRITISH RED COAT ) ASSYRIAN 4 HORSE CHARIOT




SELECTION OF WOODLAND INDIANS

BLACKWATCH 42"° HIGHLAND DANCER 1777 HIGHLANDERS 73" LORD MACLEODS ROMAN FIGURES

BLACKWATCH 42"° HIGHLANDERS 1763 FRENCH INDIAN WAR ARMY 1754-63



1777 HIGHLANDERS (73" Lord Macleods Highlanders) Grenadier Company

Standing Poses

Painted Casting
A Officer £14.00 £4.00
B Sergeant £14.00 £4.00
C Rank ' £14.00 £4.00
1745 JACOBITE REBELLION
JACOBITE ACTION FIGURES Painted Casting
D Running with weapon £14.00 £4.00
E Advancing with musket £14.00 £4.00
F Charging with raised arm £14.00 £4.00
G Standing with weapon £14.00 £4.00
H Officer standing £14.00 £4.00
| Dead with weapons £14.00 £4.00
J Piper £14.00 £N/A
K Standard bearer £18.00 £N/A
Al figures provided with broadswords & shield
BRITISH REDCOAT - FIGURES AVAILABLE WITH BICORNE OR GRENADIER CAP.
L Standing present £14.00 £4.00
M Standing firing £14.00 £4.00
N Kneeling Firing £14.00 £4.00
0] Loading £14.00 £4.00
P Marching £14.00 £4.00
Q Standing Sergeant with halbert £14.00 £4.00
R Officer standing with sword £14.00 £4.00
S Ensign standing with standard or Union flag £18.00 £5.00
T Kneel at port £14.00 £4.00
U Drummer £14.00 £N/A
WILD WEST GUN FIGHTERS

GUN FIGHT AT THE O.K. CORRAL - PAINTED FIGURES
1. Boxed set, 8 off individual figs. consisting of:

3 off Earp brothers, Doc Holliday, 2 off MclLaury brothers, 2 off Clanton brothers,

1 Barrel, 1 Wagon Wheel, 1 small fence. £85.00 ea
2. Individual character figures as above £10.00 ea
3 Small Fence £3.00 ea
4. Barrel £2.00 ea
5 Large corral fence £15.00 ea
6. O.K. Corral sign £7.00 ea
7. Wagon Wheel £1.50 ea
8. Mounted Cowboys — 2 figs., 4 poses, pistols or rifle £30.00 ea
9. Castings of figures. £4.00 ea

B =Boxed ¢ ea=individual characters




ANCIENT BRITONS

Painted Casting
Chariot No. 1 2 Horses, 1 warrior, 1 Boudicca & 1 chariot £60.00B £25.00 ea
Chariot No. 2 2 Horse, 2 warrior, 1 nobleman & 1 chariot £60.00 B £25.00 ea
Warriors 2 Different individual poses £10.00 ea £4.00 ea
Boudicca 1 Individual pose. £10.00 ea £4.00 ea
ROMANS
Roman with standard - Individual figure £10.00 ea £4.00 ea
Roman in action - Individual figure £10.00 ea £4.00ea
CATHAGINIANS
War Elephant Elephant with base, 1 driver & 2 warriors £150.00B £45.00 ea
ASSYRIANS
Heavy chariot 2 horse, 2 man (1 archer, 1 driver) £60.00B £25.00 ea
4 horse, 3 man (+1 with shield) £90.00B £38.00 ea
CHARLES DICKENS FIGURES
OLIVER TWIST
Painted Casting
Mr Bumble £12.00 £4.00 ea
Oliver £8.00 ea £2.25ea
Artful Dodger £10.00 ea £2.50 ea
Fagin £12.00 ea £4.00 ea
Nancy £10.00 ea £4.00 ea
Bill Sykes & Bullseye £15.00 ea £4.75ea
18" CENTURY AMERICAN WOODLAND INDIANS
Boxed Painted Castings

1: Running pose with musket or war club £12.00 £4.00
2 Standing pose with musket or war club £12.00 £4.00
3: Running pose firing musket £12.00 £4.00
4, Standing pose firing musket £12.00 £4.00
5. Standing pose with musket and blanket £12.00 £4.00
6. Running pose with wolf head-dress with war club or musket £12.00 £4.00
T Running pose with wolf head-dress firing musket £12.00 £4.00
8. Witchdoctor with turtle rattle and mask £12.00 £4.00
9. Standing pose dressed in red British tunic £12.00 £4.00
10.  Frontiersman standing pose with musket in Tricorn or beaver hat £12.00 £4.00
11.  Birdman £12.00 £4.00
12. Totem Pole £12.00 £4.00
13. 4 Piece Camp Fire Set — consisting of 2 standing

Indians in blankets, 1 seated Indian in a blanket,

1 cooking trestle and pot with fire. Each figure wearing

individually patterned blanket. £48.00 £19.00
14. 3 Piece War Canoe — consisting of 1 Indian paddler,

1 canoe, 1 standing Indian from any of the above individual

poses, 1 bale of furs. £40.00 £13.00
15. 4 Piece War Canoe — consisting of 1 Indian paddlers,

1 canoe, 1 standing Indian from any of the above

individual poses. £52.00 £16.00
16 Plains Indian Buffalo Hunt set (1 mounted Indian & 1 Buffalo) £45.00 £16.00
17. Spare Buffalo £15.00 £6.00

B =Boxed ¢ ea=individual characters




18. Mandan Dog Sled £45.00 £16.00
19.  Squaw with baby on back £12.00 £4.00
20. Squaw with baby hanging in tree £17.00 £5.50
21.  Indian Boy £7.00 £2.00
22. Indian Girl £7.00 £2.00
23.  Mounted Plains Indian (Variations inc. War bonnet,

Wolfs Head, Feather or Horned hat. Variations inc.Rifle, Spear,War club or Bow).£30.00 £10.00

ACTION WOODLAND INDIANS

24.  Firing a bow £12.00 £4.00
25.  Firing arifle £12.00 £4.00
26.  With a tomahawk & knife £12.00 £4.00
27. Rifle & war club £12.00 £4.00
28. Kneeling firing a bow £12.00 £4.00
29. Kneeling firing a rifle £12.00 £4.00
30. Kneeling with rifle & war club £12.00 £4.00
31. Dead figure £12.00 £4.00
32.  Deer hunt 2 Figures walking with deer on a pole. £30.00 £12.00
33. Capture set 5 Figures (2 Indians, 2 Man, 2 Woman, 1 girl) £55.00 £19.00
34.  6-piece war canoe 5 figures (4 paddlers and 1 standing fig.) £75.00 £24.00
35.  Plains Indian Standing fig. With war bonnet, wolf

skin and Buffalo head dress £12.00 £4.00
36. Deer Shoot. Indian firing at a standing deer £17.00 £6.00
37.  Crawling with rifle £12.00 £4.00
38. Laying down with rifle £12.00 £4.00
39. Standing Indian in ruffled shirt & rifle £12.00 £4.00
40. French Indian scout with rifle & blanket £12.00 £4.00
41. Mohawk scout sitting £12.00 £4.00
42. Huron with blanket & rifle £12.00 £4.00
43. Victory coat - 2 Piece set Indian robbing dead soldier £24.00 £8.00
44. Lookouts — 3 Piece diorama, 2 Figs. Crawling on forest base £32.00 £11.00

Black Watch 42" Highland Regiment
BATTLE OF BUSHY RUN 1763
45, Officer with pistol & sword £14.00 £4.00
46. Officer with pistol and standard £18.00 £5.00
47. Infantryman — on guard £14.00 £4.00
48. Infantryman — advancing £14.00 £4.00
49. Infantryman — running with musket £14.00 £4,00
50. Infantryman — standing firing rifle £14.00 £4.00
51. Infantryman — kneeling firing rifle £14.00 £4.00
52.Infantryman — dead with arrow in body £14.00 £4.00
53. Infantryman — Piper £14.00 £4.00
54. Fiddler & Dancer (2 piece set) £28.00 £8.00
French Indian Wars — 1754 — 63

FRENCH ARMY
55. Officer with sword £12.00 £4.00
56. Infantryman — standing firm £12.00 £4.00
57. Infantryman — on guard £12.00 £4.00
58. Infantryman — standing loading musket £12.00 £4.00
59. Infantryman — kneeling firing £12.00 £4.00
60. Infantryman — Marching £12.00 £4.00
61. Infantryman — Kneel at port £12.00 £4.00
63. Standard bearer £14.00 £5.00

B =Boxed ¢ ea=individual characters
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Tommy Atkins

traditional hand-painted toy soldiers
&% MADE IN ENGLAND &=
It's always TOMMY ATKINS

Tommy Atkins is a leading U.K. Toy Soldier manufacturer. Our figures are produced in
high quality metal, 54mm scale, and hand-painted in detail with a fine eye for authenticity.

We are based in the South of England along the historic Solent coastline, a former
embarkation point for troops heading overseas. We have been producing figures since 1992
and are continually increasing and varying our range. Our figures are marketed worldwide.

Oweesr tine Top Gaoandion Highlanders

Our Current Range

W World War 1
v World War 2
v Native North Americans
v French Indian Wars
i Jacobite Rebellion
v 1777 Highlanders
W 42nd Highlanders 1763
v Dickensian Characters
Y Ancients
W Western (OK Corral) .
W WW1 Vehicles & Aeroplanes G @verr tihe: Tap Sed
v British Soccer 1900-1950s 1t Firviited atiition o S0 SeitE

Click for larger image and details

Take a look at our illustrated online catalogue detailing the range of Tommy Atkins figures
and accessories. If you have a particular figure in mind that is not in the catalogue, we might
be able to make it for you.

You can contact us by online form ,e-mail, post, phone or fax:
TOMMY ATKINS
Mr. P.D. Turner
39 Herbert Road
Gosport, Hampshire PO12 3RZ, UK

Telephone: 02392 585925 (England)
Fax: 02392 585925 (England) between 9:00AM and 4:00PM UK time.

TOP OF PAGE
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FUSILIER MINIATURES

Hand Painted Toy Soldiers
- Made In England

THE CRUSADES

CONTACT : MARK OR PAUL TURNER
1 REPTON CLOSE
TR
GOSPORT VI
HANTS. P012 2RY. UK

TEL. NO. 02392 585925
E-mail: sales@fusilier-miniatures.com
Web site: www.fusilier-miniatures.com

Catalogue @ £2.00 ea.






KA30
KA31
KA32
KA33
KA34
KA35
KA36
KA37
KA38
KA39
KA40
KA41
KA42

KA43
KA44
KA45
KA46
KA47
KA48
KA49
KAS50

MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT SLAIN WITH PENNANT
MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT REARING HORSE WITH PENNANT
MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT ON REARING HORSE WITH AXE
MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT, CHARGING HORSE WITH SWORD
MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT, CHARGING HORSE WITH SPEAR
DISMOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT WITH SLAIN HORSE
MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT SLAIN WITH PENNANT

MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT REARING HORSE WITH PENNANT
MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT ON REARING HORSE WITH AXE
MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT, CHARGING HORSE WITH SWORD
MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT, CHARGING HORSE WITH SPEAR
DISMOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT WITH SLAIN HORSE
TEUTONIC FOOT KNIGHT WITH SHIELD & PENNANT

TEUTONIC FOOT KNIGHT WITH PENNANT, SWORD & SHIELD
TEMPLAR FOOT KNIGHT WITH SHIELD & PENNANT

TEMPLAR FOOT KNIGHT WITH PENNANT, SWORD & SHIELD

PETER THE HERMIT AND THE PEASANTS CRUSADE - 1096

PEASANT WITH LONG AXE OVER SHOULDER
PEASANT IN HOOD WITH PITCH FORK AND AXE
PEASANT, STYLE 1 WITH AXE, DUCK AND SPEAR
PEASANT WITH CROSSBOW

PEASANT SLINGER IN SKULLCAP

PEASANT, STYLE 1 WITH SPEAR AND AXE
PEASANT, STYLE 2 WITH SPEAR AND AXE
PEASANT BOWMAN IN SKULL CAP

£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£25.00 ea.
£12.00 ea.
£12.00 ea.
£12.00 ea.
£12.00 ea.

£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.
£10.00 ea.



HUSSAR MILITARY MINIATURES

54mm SERIES
Traditional Hand Painted Toy Soldiers
Made In England

CONTACT : MARK OR PAUL TURNER

22 LESTER ROAD
RS
@ GOSPORT A
HANTS. P012 3SA. UK .

TEL. NO. 02392 585925
E Mail: sales@fusilier-miniatures.com
Web site: www.fusilier-miniatures.com

Catalogue @ £3.00 ea.
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TOMMY ATKINS 2002 ADDITIONS

INDIAN KNIFE ATTACK MOUNTED LINE OFFICERS

e

WWI1 INDIAN INFANTRY

WW1 AMBULANCE

WW1 WOODCUTTERS WW1 ACTION HIGHLANDERS



TOMMY ATKINS 2002 ADDITIONS

INDIAN KNIFE ATTACK MOUNTED LINE OFFICERS

e

WWI1 INDIAN INFANTRY

WW1 AMBULANCE

WW1 WOODCUTTERS WW1 ACTION HIGHLANDERS



TOMMY ATKINS ADDITIONS

WW1 FRENCH MARINES

BUFFALO DANCE FRENCH / INDIAN 2 PIECE




TOMMY ATKINS ACCESSORIES

BUILDING NUMBER 1

|

SANDBAG WALL MIXED ITEMS AS LISTED

BUILDING NUMBER 3

BUILDING NUMBER 1
BUILDING NUMBER 2
BUILDING NUMBER 3
BUILDING NUMBER 4
BUILDING NUMBER 5
SANDBAG WALL

WW1 RIFLE STACKS
DUCKBOARD

BARREL

WW1 ROCKETS

TREE

LADDER

BOX

SMASHED ARTILLERY
AXE, SHOVEL, PICK SET

£15.00 ea.
£13.00 ea.
£9.00 ea.
£9.00 ea.
£6.00 ea.
£4.50 ea.
£6.50 ea.

s |

£1.50 ea. WW1 SMASHED ARTILLERY
£1.50 ea.

£8.00 ea.
£4.50 ea.
£1.50 ea.
£1.50 ea.
£12.00 ea.
£4.50 ea.

TOOL SET



TOMMY ATKINS ADDITIONS

WWi1

(5+1 Officer) £9.00 ea. or boxed set
(5+1 Officer) £9.00 ea. or boxed set
(5+1 Officer) £9.00 ea. or boxed set
Polish Infantry (5+1 Officer) £9.00 ea. or boxed set
Indian Infantry (5+1 Officer) £9.00 ea. or boxed set
French stretcher-bearers (3 figs. Field grey uniform, tin hat)
French stretcher-bearers (3 figs. Blue, kepi)

Germans towing mortar (2 figs. with mortar)

Portuguese Lewis gun set (2 figs.)

British R.F.C Officer

British cook set (4 figs with table & goods)

British woodcutters (2 figs with trestle, log & saw)
British LOGC ambulance (lorry, driver & 5 wounded figs.)
Highland action (6 poses) £10.00 ea. or as a boxed set
Scots Greys Cavalry set (4 figures)

Gurkha Infantry
French Infantry
French Marines

French Indian wars casting
British line marching £ 4.00 ea.
British line Drummer £ 4.00 ea.
British line mounted Officer with hat raised £10.00 ea.
British line mounted Officer with sword raised £10.00 ea.
French Drummer £ 4.00 ea.
Indian knife attack (2 piece set) £ 8.00 ea.
Indian victory coat (2 piece set) £ 8.00 ea.
Indian/French 2 piece sets N/A
Carolina Highlanders

C1  Stand fire £ 4.00 ea.
C2  Atthe ready £ 4.00 ea.
C3  Officer with pistol £ 4.00 ea.
C4  Piper £ 4.00 ea.
C5  Running with rifle raised £ 4.00 ea.
C6 Kneel fire £ 4.00 ea.
Miscellaneous

Spirit of 76 (3 piece set) £12.00 ea.
Mandan Indian dog sled £ NA
Indian Buffalo dance (10 figures) £40.00 ea.

54.00 ea.
54.00 ea.
54.00 ea.
54.00 ea.
54.00 ea.
25.00 ea.
25.00 ea.
25.00 ea.
18.00 ea.

9.00 ea.
45.00 ea.
25.00 ea.
£110.00 ea.
£ 60.00 ea.
£ 70.00 ea.

mmhmhHhmhmhHhmhHhmhHhmHhHh™H

painted

12.00 ea.
12.00 ea.
27.00 ea.
27.00 ea.
12.00 ea.
24.00 ea.
24.00 ea.
24.00 ea.

mHhmHmHHHHD

14.00 ea.
14.00 ea.
14.00 ea.
14.00 ea.
14.00 ea.
14.00 ea

mmHmHMHH™H

£ 30.00 ea
£ 32.00 ea
£120.00 ea



TOMMY ATKINS

Traditional Hand Painted Toy Soldiers
www.tommyatkins.com

FRENCH INDIAN WARS
QUEBEC 1759

CONTACT :PAUL TURNER
39 HERBERT ROAD

GOSPORT
HANTS. P012 3RZ. UK
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TAO14

TAQ15




TAQ 1 British Standard Bearer 48th of Foot - Union Flag £19.80

TAQ?2 Rogers Rangers Canoe £45.00
TAQ3 British Infantry - Light Company - 7 poses
Stand Fire £15.40
Kneel Fire £15.40
Stand at Port £15.40
Kneel at Port £15.40
Loading £15.40
Officer £15.40
Standard Bearer £19.80
TAQ 4 British Infantry - Mounted Officer £27.00
Awvailable in poses as shown
TAQ S British Drummer - 2 poses
Standing £15.40
Marching £15.40
TAQ6 British Infantry 48th of foot - Marching £15.40
TAQ7 British Marines - 6 poses
Stand Fire £15.40
Kneel Fire £15.40
Stand at Port £15.40
Loading £15.40
Officer £15.40
TAQ 8 73rd Highlanders - 5 poses
Stand Fire £15.40
Kneel Fire £15.40
Stand at Port £15.40
Kneel at Port £15.40
Officer £15.40
TAQ9 Indian Scouts - As shown £13.20
TAQI10 French Regiment - Standard:
Le Regiment De Languedoc £19.80
Le Regiment De Guyenne £19.80
Le Regiment De La Sarre £19.80
Le Regiment De Bearn £19.80
TAQ 11 French Indian Action doubles - as shown £26.40
TAQ 12 Mounted French Officers - as shown £27.00
TAQ 13 Mounted French Dragoon Officer £27.00
TAQ 14 French Infantry Regiment De La Reine - 7 poses
Stand Fire £15.40
Kneel Fire £15.40
Stand at Port £15.40
Kneel at Port £15.40
Loading £15.40
Officer £15.40
Marching £15.40

TAQ 15 French dragoons - 2 poses, with sword or rifle £27.00



TAQ 16
TAQ 17

French Drummer - 2 poses, marching and standing
Left to Right

De La Marine Outposts - 3 poses
Stand Fire

Port

Load

De La Marine - 4 poses

Kneel fire

Stand Fire

Stand Port

Load

Reserve Militia - 3 poses

Stand Fire

Port

Load

Royal-Syntax Company - 3 poses
Stand Fire

Port

Load

£15.40

£13.20
£13.20
£13.20

£13.20
£13.20
£13.20
£13.20

£13.20
£13.20
£13.20

£13.20
£13.20
£13.20



FUSILIER MINIATURES
CATALOGUE

www.fusilier-miniatures.com

£3.00
EA

K%QL;»; :

CONTACT : MARK OR PAUL TURNER
22 LESTER ROAD
GOSPORT
HANTS. P012 3SA

TEL. NO. 02392 585925
E MAIL sales@fusilier-miniatures.com

Traditional Hand Painted Toy Soldiers
Made in England

NOTE: THIS LISTING WILL BE REGULARY UPDATED SO PLEASE CONTACT
FOR NEW PRODUCTS



CODE

Ww101
WW102
WW103
WW104
WW105
WW106
Ww107
WwW108
WW109
WW110
WW111
WW112
WW113
WWwW114
WW115
WW116
WW117
WW118
Ww119
WWw120
WWw121
Ww122
WW123
WW124
WW125
WW126
Ww127
WWwW128
WW129
WW130
WW131
WW132
WW133
WW134
WW135
WW136
WW137
WW138
WW139
WW140
WW141
WW142
WWwW143
WW144
WW145
WW146
Ww147
WW148
WW149
WW150
WW151
WWwW152
WW153

FUSILIER MINIATURES PAINTED PRICE LISTING

DESCRIPTION
wwi :
WW1 GERMAN UHLAN CAVALRY REARING HORSE, WITH LANCE
WW1 GERMAN UHLAN CAVALRY REARING HORSE, WITH SWORD
WW1 GERMAN UHLAN CAVALRY GALLOPING HORSE WITH LANCE
WW1 GERMAN UHLAN CAVALRY GALLOPING HORSE WITH SWORD
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY GALLOPING HORSE WITH SWORD
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY GALLOPING HORSE WITH LANCE
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY TROTTING HORSE WITH SWORD
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY TROTTING HORSE WITH LANCE

WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY ON JUMPING HORSE OVER WALL WITH SWORD
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY ON JUMPING HORSE OVER WALL WITH LANCE
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY ON DESCENDING HORSE OVER WALL WITH SWORL
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY ON DESCENDING HORSE OVER WALL WITH LANCE

WW1 CHRISTMAS TRUCE 2 PIECE SET

WW1 FRENCH 75MM GUN AND CREW WITH ADRIAN HELMETS
WW1 BRITISH 13 PDR GUN AND CREW WITH FLAT CAPS

WWH1 BRITISH 13 PDR GUN AND CREW WITH STEEL HELMETS
WW1 GERMAN GUN AND CREW WITH BALL HELMETS

WW1 GERMAN GUN AND CREW WITH MUTZE CAPS

WW1 GERMAN GUN AND CREW IN STEEL HELMETS WITH CAMOUFLAGE

WW1 INDIAN 13 PDR GUN AND CREW

WW1 US GUN AND CREW (FRENCH 75MM GUN)

WW1 AUSTRALIAN 13 PDR GUN AND CREW

WW1 BRITISH INFANTRY MARCHING FLAT CAP (6 PIECE SET 5+1)

WW1 BRITISH INFANTRY MARCHING STEEL HELMET (6 PIECE SET 5+1)

WW1 BRITISH GENERAL SERVICE WAGON

WW1 BRITISH CABLE DETACHMENT TEAM

WW1 BRITISH COOK WAGON

WW1 BRITISH SIX HORSE GUN TEAM IN FLAT CAPS

WW1 BRITISH SIX HORSE GUN TEAM IN STEEL HELMETS

WW1 PUNJABI PACK MULE SET (3 MULES, 1 FOOT FIGURE)

WW1 SIX HORSE AUSTRALIAN GUN TEAM IN SLOUCH HATS

WW1 BRITISH 92MM HOWITZER AND 5 MAN CREW

WW1 BELGIAN CYCLIST

WW1 BELGIAN INFANTRY STANDING (6 PIECE SET 5+1)

WW1 BELGIAN INFANTRY MARCHING (6 PIECE SET 5+1)

WW1 FRENCH INFANTRY STANDING (6 PIECE 5+1) ADRIAN HELMET
WW1 FRENCH INFANTRY MARCHING (6 PIECE 5+1) ADRIAN HELMET
WW1 FRENCH STRETCHER PARTY MARCHING (3 PIECE SET)

WW1 FRENCH STRETCHER PARTY STANDING (3 PIECE SET

WW1 GERMAN STRETCHER PARTY MARCHING (3 PIECE SET)
WW1 GERMAN STRETCHER PARTY STANDING (3 PIECE SET)

WW1 BRITISH STRETCHER PARTY MARCHING (3 PIECE SET)

WW1 BRITISH STRETCHER PARTY STANDING (3 PIECE SET)

WW1 BELGIAN STRETCHER PARTY MARCHING (3 PIECE SET)
WW1 BELGIAN STRETCHER PARTY STANDING (3 PIECE SET)

WW1 AUSTRALIAN INFANTRY RUNNING ACTION SET (6 PIECE SET)
WW1 US LORRY WITH 6 CREW LOADING

WW1 BRITISH MEDICAL SET (5 PIECE SET)

WW1 BRITISH MOTOR CYCLE COMBO

WwW1 US MOTOR CYCLE COMBO

WW1 AUSTRALIAN MOTOR CYCLE COMBO

WW1 BRITISH MOTOR CYCLE COMBO WITH MACHINE GUN

WW1 US MOTOR CYCLE COMBO WITH MACHINE GUN

PRICE

£25.00
£25.00

. £25.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£22.00
£52.00
£562.00
£52.00
£52.00
£52.00
£562.00
£562.00
£52.00
£62.00
£54.00
£54.00
£75.00
£220.00
£75.00
£180.00
£180.00
£52.00
£180.00
£125.00
£18.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£54.00
£110.00
£45.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00
£30.00



WW154
WW155
WW156
WW157
WW158
WW159
WW160
WW161
WW162
WW163
WW164
WW165
WW166
WW167
WwW168
WW169
WW170
WWwW171
WW172
WW173
Ww174
WW175
WW176
WW177
Ww178
WW179
WW180
WW181
WWwW182
WW183
WWwW184
WW185
WW186
Ww187
Ww188
WwW189
WW190
WW191
WW192
WWwW193
WWwW194
WW195

WW201
WWwW202
WW203
Ww204
WwW205
WW206
WW207
Ww208
WWwW209
WW210

FUSILIER MINIATURES PAINTED PRICE LISTING

WW1 AUSTRALIAN MOTOR CYCLE COMBO WITH MACHINE GUN £30.00
WW1 BRITISH DESPATCH RIDER SEATED £20.00
WW1 US DESPATCH RIDER SEATED £20.00
WW1 AUSTRALIAN DESPATCH RIDER SEATED £20.00
WW1 BRITISH DESPATCH RIDER STANDING £20.00
WW1 US DESPATCH RIDER STANDING £20.00
WW1 AUSTRALIAN DESPATCH RIDER STANDING £20.00
WW1 BRITISH MARCHING FIFES AND DRUMS (12 FIGURES) £120.00
WW1 BRITISH MOTOR CYCLE COMBO GAS MASK £30.00
WW1 FRENCH INFANTRY ACTION ( 6 FIGURES IN ADRIAN HELMET ) £564.00
WW1 FRENCH INFANTRY ACTION ( 6 FIGURES IN KEPI ) £54.00
WW1 BRITISH ACTION INFANTRY ( 6 FIGURES IN FLAT CAPS ) £54.00
WW1 BRITISH ACTION INFANTRY ( 6 FIGURES IN STEEL HELMETS ) £54.00
WW1 BRITISH ACTION INFANTRY ( 6 FIGURES IN GAS MASKS ) £54.00
WW1 AUSTRO-HUNGARIAN 4 MAN GUN AND CREW £52.00
WW1 FRENCH 75MM GUN AND CREW 1914 ( BLUE AND RED UNIFORM) £562.00
WW1 HIGHLANDERS 6 PIECE SET AT EASE IN BONNET £54.00
WW1 BRITISH TENT PEGGING LANCER IN FLAT CAP £25.00
WWH1 BRITISH MOTOR CYCLE COMBO WITH WOUNDED FIGURE £30.00
WW1 INDIAN MOTOR CYCLE COMBO WITH INDIAN OFFICER £30.00
WW1 AUSTRALIAN MOTOR CYCLE COMBO STRETCHER £30.00
WW1 BRITISH DESPATCH RIDER STANDING IN A BONNET £20.00
WW1 AUSTRO HUNGARIAN CAVALRY REARING HORSE, WITH LANCE £25.00
WW1 AUSTRO HUNGARIAN CAVALRY REARING HORSE, WITH SWORD £25.00
WW1 AUSTRO HUNGARIAN CAVALRY GALLOPING HORSE WITH LANCE £25.00
WW1 AUSTRO HUNGARIAN CAVALRY GALLOPING HORSE WITH SWORD £25.00
WW1 GERMAN EAST AFRICAN GERMAN GUN AND CREW £52.00
WW1 ITALIAN 4 MAN GUN AND CREW £52.00
WW1 GERMAN CYCLIST IN MUTZE HAT £18.00
WW1 FRENCH MULE TEAM WITH MOUNTAIN GUN, 3 FIGS., 3 MULES £70.00
WW1 GERMAN TELEPHONE SET , 3 FIGURES. £30.00
WW1 GERMAN GUN AND CREW IN JAGER HELMETS £62.00
WW1 GERMAN STATIC COOK WAGON SET, 2 LIMBERS, 5 FIGS & TABLE £100.00
WW1 GERMAN MOTOR CYCLE COMBO WITH MACHINE GUN £30.00
WW1 GERMAN MOTOR CYCLE WITH SEATED RIDER £20.00
WW1 GERMAN MECHANICS WITH MOTOR CYCLE IN MUTZE HATS £30.00
WW1 BRITISH 3 MAN CHRISTMAS TRUCE £30.00
WW1 BRITISH NAVEL OFFICER £9.00
WW1 GERMAN INFANTRY MARCHING 6 FIGURES £54.00
WW1 GERMAN INFANTRY STANDING 5+ 1 FIGURES £54.00
WW1 BRITISH MARINES MARCHING 5+1 FIGURES £54.00
WW1 ROMAINIAN IFANTRY 6 FIGURES WITH BULL MASCOT AND STANDARD £75.00
ww2

WW2 BRITISH SAS JEEP WITH FOUR FIGURES £75.00
WW?2 BRITISH ROYAL NAVY JEEP WITH FOUR FIGURES £75.00
WW2 BRITISH MP JEEP WITH FOUR FIGURES £75.00
WW2 BRITISH RAF JEEP WITH FOUR FIGURES £75.00
WW2 BREN GUN CARRIER (NORMANDY) £85.00
WW2 BREN GUN CARRIER (N. AFRICA) £85.00
WW2 DAIMLER ARMOURED CAR (NORMANDY) £85.00
WW2 DAIMLER ARMOURED CAR (N. AFRICA) £85.00
WW2 DAIMLER SCOUT CAR (NORMANDY) £60.00
WW2 DAIMLER SCOUT CAR (N. AFRICA) £60.00



Ww211
Ww112
Www213
Ww214
WW215
WWwW216
Ww217
WW218
WW219
WW220
WW221
Ww222
Ww223
Ww224
Ww225
WWw226
wwz227
Ww228
Ww229
Ww230
WW231
WW232
WW233

uscwo1
USCwWo02
USCWO03
UsCwo4
USCwo05
USCWO06
USCwo7
USCWO08
USCWO09
UsSCw10
uUsCw11
USCW12
USCw13
uscw14
USCW15
USCW16
USCW17
USCW18
USCw19
USCw20
usCwz21
USCw22
USCW23
USCW24
USCW25
USCw26
USCwa7

RHAOI

FUSILIER MINIATURES PAINTED PRICE LISTING

WW2 GERMAN TIGER TANK (NORMANDY) £105.00
WW2 GERMAN TIGER TANK (N. AFRICA) £105.00
WW2 SHERMAN TANK (NORMANDY) £95.00
WW2 SHERMAN TANK (N. AFRICA) £95.00
WW2 GUY LORRY, LIMBER AND 25lb GUN (NORMANDY) £180.00
WW?2 BRITISH 25lb GUN AND 5 MAN CREW (N. AFRICA) £85.00
WW2 AUSTRALIAN 25Ib GUN AND 5 MAN CREW (N. AFRICA) £85.00
WW2 GERMAN 88MM GUN AND CREW (NORMANDY) £85.00
WW2 LIBERATION SET ( 6 FIGURES) £54.00
WW2 JAPANESE INFANTRY MARCHING (6 FIGURES 5+1) £564.00
WW2 GERMAN MACHINE GUN CREW ( 5 FIGURES) £54.00
WW2 BRITISH ACTION SET NO.1 (6 FIGURES , N. AFRICA) £54.00
WW2 BRITISH ACTION SET NO.2 (6 FIGURES, N. AFRICA) £564.00
WW2 BRITISH MINE DETECTION SET ( 3 FIGURES , N. AFRICA) £27.00
WW?2 ADOLF HITLER FIGURE WITH BARE HEAD £9.00
WW2 ADOLF HITLER FIGURE WITH CAP £9.00
WW2 GERMAN MACHINE GUN CREW RUNNING (6 FIGURES) £54.00
WW?2 GUY LORRY 4X4 TRUCK ARMY GREEN £120.00
WW2 GUY LORRY 4X4 TRUCK NAVY £120.00
WW2 BRITSH 3 MAN MORTAR CREW (N. AFRICA) £32.00
WW2 US ACTION FIGURES NORMANDY 6 FIGURES SET 1 £54.00
WW2 US ACTION FIGURES NORMANDY 6 FIGURES SET 2 £54.00
WW2 GUY LORRY 4X4 TRUCK ARMY N. AFRICA £120.00
US CIVIL WAR

US CIVIL WAR UNION GUN AND CREW FIRING GUN £562.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION GUN AND CREW MOVING GUN £52.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE GUN AND CREW FIRING GUN £62.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE GUN AND CREW MOVING GUN £52.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION 3 PIECE SET SINGING £27.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE 3 PIECE SET SINGING £27.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION WINTER SCENE 2 PIECE SET £18.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE WINTER SCENE 2 PIECE SET £18.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION CAMP SCENE SET NO.1 (6 FIGURES) £54.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE CAMP SCENE SET NO.1 (6 FIGURES) £54.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION CAMP SCENE SET NO.2 (6 FIGURES) £54.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE CAMP SCENE SET NO.2 (6 FIGURES) £54.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION FOUR HORSE GUN TEAM £170.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE FOUR HORSE GUN TEAM £170.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION OFFICERS X 2 WITH MAP TABLE £27.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE OFFICERS X 2 WITH MAP TABLE £27.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION MOUNTED OFFICER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION MOUNTED TROOPER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION MOUNTED BUGLER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION MOUNTED GUIDON BEARER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE MOUNTED OFFICER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE MOUNTED TROOPER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE MOUNTED BUGLER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE MOUNTED GUIDON BEARER £25.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION MARCHING (6 FIGURES 5+1) £54.00
US CIVIL WAR CONFEDERATE MARCHING (6 FIGURES 5+1) £54.00
US CIVIL WAR UNION ZOUARVES , 6 ACTION FIGURES £54.00
RHA

RHA 1815 SIX HORSE GUN TEAM AT THE GALLOP £200.00



RHAQO2
RHAO3
RHAO4
RHAO5
RHAOG6
RHAO7

FLO1
FLO2
FLO3
FLO4
FLO5
FLO6
FLO7
FLO8
FLO9
FL10
FL11
FL12
FL13
FL14
FL16
FL16
FL17
FL18
FL19
FL20
FL21
FL22
FL23
FL24
FL25
FL26
FL27
FL28
FL29
FL30
FL31
FL32

TRO1
TRO2
TRO3
TRO4
TROS
TRO06

IDAO1
IDAQ2
IDAO3
IDAO4
IDAOS

FUSILIER MINIATURES PAINTED PRICE LISTING

RHA 1815 SIX HORSE GUN TEAM AT THE HALT
RHA KINGS TROOP GUN TEAM AT THE GALLOP
RHA KINGS TROOP OUTRIDER TROOPER

RHA KINGS TROOP OUTRIDER OFFICER

RHA KINGS TROOP OUTRIDER SERGEANT

RHA KINGS TROOP OUTRIDER TRUMPETER

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL WITH BINOCULARS
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL WITH BUGLE

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL WITH HANDS ON REIGNS
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL FIRING RIFLE FORWARD
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL FIRING RIFLE TO THE SIDE
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE FIRING OVER LYING DOWN CAMEL
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE AT ATTENTION WITH LYING DOWN CAMEL
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE BUGLER WITH LYING DOWN CAMEL
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE LEADING MULE WITH PACKS
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONARIES MARCHING ( 6 FIGURES 5+1)
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONARIES STANDING ( 6 FIGURES 5+1)
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONARIES CHARGING( 6 FIGURES 5+1)
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE STANDING FIRING

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE KNEELING FIRING

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE LAYING DOWN FIRING

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE CHARGING WITH FRENCH STANDARD
MOUNTED ARAB ON CHARGING HORSE WITH RIFLE

MOUNTED ARAB ON CHARGING HORSE WITH SCIMITAR SWORD
MOUNTED ARAB ON CAMEL , REIGNS IN HANDS

ARAB ON FOOT LEANING BACK WITH SCIMITAR SWORD

ARAB ON FOOT LEANING BACK WITH RIFLE

ARAB ON FOOT RUNNING WITH SCIMITAR SWORD

ARAB ON FOOT RUNNING WITH RIFLE

ARAB ON FOOT 6 PIECE SET

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION 6 PIECE FIRING SET

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION 6 PIECE ACTION SET 1

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION 6 PIECE ACTION SET 2

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION STRETCHER BEARERS WALKING

FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION STRETCHER BEARERS STANDING
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGION WALKING WITH CAMEL WITH SLUNG RIFLE
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL WITH SLUNG RIFLE
FRENCH FOREIGN LEGIONNAIRE ON CAMEL WITH STANDARD

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDERS

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDERS SET (4 FOOT FIGURES , 1 MOUNTED )
TEDDY ROOSEVELT MOUNTED FIGURE

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDER ON FOOT STANDING FIRING

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDER ON FOOT LOADING

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDER ON FOOT KNEELING FIRING

TEDDY ROOSEVELT ROUGH RIDER ON FOOT ADVANCING

INDIAN ARMY

INDIAN ARMY RATTERAY SIKHS MARCHING 6 PIECE SET
INDIAN ARMY LUDIHANA SIKHS MARCHING 6 PIECE SET
INDIAN ARMY RATTERAY SIKHS RUNNING 6 PIECE SET
INDIAN ARMY LUDIHANA SIKHS RUNNING 6 PIECE SET
INDIAN ARMY ELEPHANT BATTERY

£200.00
£180.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00
£10.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00
£25.00

£60.00
£25.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£85.00



FUSILIER MINIATURES PAINTED PRICE LISTING

IDAOG INDIAN ARMY ELEPHANT WITH SCREW GUN £55.00
IDAQ7 INDIAN ARMY 3rd SKINNERS HORSE MOUNTED WITH LANCE £25.00
IDAO8 INDIAN ARMY 3rd SKINNERS HORSE MOUNTED OFFICER £25.00
IDAO9 INDIAN ARMY 3rd SKINNERS HORSE MOUNTED WITH BUGLE £25.00
IDA10 INDIAN ARMY 1st SKINNERS HORSE MOUNTED WITH LANCE £25.00
IDA11 INDIAN ARMY 1st SKINNERS HORSE MOUNTED OFFICER £25.00
IDA12 © INDIAN ARMY 1st SKINNERS HORSE MOUNTED WITH BUGLE £25.00
KNIGHTS AND ANCIENTS
KAO1 MOUNTED NORMAN WITH SHIELD AND SWORD £25.00
KAQ02 MOUNTED NORMAN WITH SHIELD AND SPEAR £25.00
KAO03 MOUNTED NORMAN WITH SHIELD AND ONE HAND ON HIP £25.00
KA04 MOUNTED NORMAN FIRING BOW £25.00
KAQ5 MOUNTED NORMAN WITH MACE £25.00
KAQ6 MOUNTED NORMAN WITH SHIELD AND AXE £25.00
KAOQ7 MOUNTED NORMAN WITH SHIELD AND PENNANT £25.00
KAO08 MEN AT ARMS FIGURE KNEELING FIRING BOW £10.00
KAO09 MEN AT ARMS FIGURE STANDING FIRING CROSS BOW £10.00
KA10 MOUNTED KNIGHT CHARGING WITH SHIELD AND AXE * £25.00
KA11 MOUNTED KNIGHT CHARGING WITH SHIELD AND SWORD RAISED * £25.00
KA12 MOUNTED KNIGHT JOUSTING * £25.00
KA13 MOUNTED HENRY V £25.00
KA14 FOOT KNIGHT KNEELING WITH SHIELD AND SPEAR * £10.00
KA15 FOOT KNIGHT KNEELING WITH SHIELD AND AXE * £10.00
KA16 FOOT KNIGHT KNEELING WITH SHIELD AND MACE * £10.00
KA17 FOOT KNIGHT ADVANCING WITH SHIELD AND SWORD * £10.00
KA18 FOOT KNIGHT ADVANCING WITH SHIELD AND AXE * £10.00
KA19 FOOT KNIGHT ADVANCING WITH SHIELD AND MACE * £10.00
KA20 FOOT KNIGHT ADVANCING WITH SHIELD AND PIKE * £10.00
KA21 FOOT KNIGHT IN ACTION POSE WITH SHIELD AND SWORD * £10.00
KA22 FOOT KNIGHT IN ACTION POSE WITH SHIELD AND AXE * £10.00
KA23 FOOT KNIGHT IN ACTION POSE WITH SHIELD AND MACE * £10.00
KA24 VIKING WARRIORS SET ( 6 FIGURES ) £54.00
KA25 MOUNTED KNIGHT JOUSTING ON REARING HORSE* £25.00
KA26 MOUNTED KNIGHT ON CHARGING HORSE THRUSTING SWORD* £25.00
KA27 MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT SLAIN WITH PENNANT £25.00
KA28 MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT ON REARING HORSE WITH PENNANT £25.00
KA29 MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT ON REARING HORSE WITH AXE £25.00
KA30 MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT, CHARGING HORSE WITH SWORD £25.00
KA31 MOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT, CHARGING HORSE WITH SPEAR £25.00
KA32 DISMOUNTED TEUTONIC KNIGHT WITH SLAIN HORSE £25.00
KA33 MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT SLAIN WITH PENNANT £25.00
KA34 MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT ON REARING HORSE WITH PENNANT £25.00
KA35 MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT ON REARING HORSE WITH AXE £25.00
KA36 MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT ON CHARGING HORSE WITH SWORD £25.00
KA37 MOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT ON CHARGING HORSE WITH SPEAR £25.00
KA38 DISMOUNTED TEMPLAR KNIGHT WITH SLAIN HORSE £25.00
KA39 TEUTONIC FOOT KNIGHT WITH SHIELD AND PENNANT £12.00
KA40 TEUTONIC FOOT KNIGHT WITH SWORD, SHIELD AND PENNANT £12.00
KA41 TEMPLAR FOOT KNIGHT WITH SHIELD AND PENNANT £12.00
KA42 TEMPLAR FOOT KNIGHT WITH SWORD, SHIELD AND PENNANT £12.00
KA43 PEASANT WITH LONG AXE OVER SHOULDER £10.00
KA44 PEASANT IN HOOD WITH PITCH FORK AND AXE £10.00
KA45 PEASANT, STYLE 1 WITH AXE , DUCK AND SPEAR £10.00

KA46 PEASANT WITH CROSSBOW £10.00



KA47
KA48
KA49
KAS0
KA51
KA52
KA53
KA54
KAS55
KAS56
KA57

MCO1
MCO02
MCO03
MCO04
MCO05
MCO06
MCO07
MC08
MC09
MC10
MC11
MC12
MC13
MC14
MC15
MC16
MC17
MC18
MC19
MC20
MC21
MC22
MC23
MC24
MC25
MC26
mMc27
MC28
MC29
MC30
MC31
MC32
MC33

ARPO1
ARPO2

ARPO3
ARP04
ARPO5
ARPO06

FUSILIER MINIATURES PAINTED PRICE LISTING

PEASANT SLINGER IN SKULL CAP £10.00
PEASANT , STYLE 1 WITH SPEAR AND AXE £10.00
PEASANT , STYLE 2 WITH SPEAR AND AXE £10.00
PEASANT BOWMAN IN SKULL CAP £10.00
PROVOCATOR GLADIATOR £12.00
RETAIRIUS GLADIATOR- CAUCASIAN £12.00
HOPLOMACHUS GLADIATOR £12.00
SECUTOR GLADIATOR £12.00
RETAIRIUS GLADIATOR- NEGRO £12.00
MYRMILLO GLADIATOR £12.00
THRACIAN GLADIATOR £12.00
* COLOURINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

MISCELLANEOUS

BLACKWATCH STANDING BAND ( 12 FIGURES ) £144.00
MOUNTED HORSE AND JOCKEY £25.00
MOUNTED FEMALE HUNT SCENE FIGURE £22.00
MOUNTED MALE HUNT SCENE FIGURE £22.00
INDIVIDUAL HOUNDS FOR HUNT SCENE £4.00
FARM SCENE £15.00
MAN WITH HORSE DRAWN PLOUGH £25.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION MINUTE MEN RELAXED SET ( 6 FIGURES ) £54.00
1975 US MARINE CORPS MARCHING (6 FIGURES 5+1) £54.00
NORTHWEST FRONTIER TELEGRAPH SET NO.1(6 FIGURES,POLE & LIMBER) £85.00
NORTHWEST FRONTIER TELEGRAPH SET NO.2 (6 FIGURES) £64.00
RAF 13 PIECE PIPE BAND £130.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION BRITISH MARINES FIRING ( 6 FIGS. ) £60.00
GURKHA DRUMS IN WHITE SHORTS STANDING ( 6 FIGS. ) £60.00
GURKHA PIPERS MARCHING IN WHITE SHORTS ( 6 FIGS. ) £60.00
GURKHA DRUMMERS MARCHING IN WHITE SHORTS (6 FIGS. ) £60.00
GURKHA 13 PIECE MARCHING PIPE BAND IN WHITE SHORTS £130.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION MINUTE MEN FIRING SET (6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION MINUTE MEN DRINKING ( 6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION BRITISH FIRING ( 6 FIGURES ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION BRITISH AT EASE WITH SCOUT ( 6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION SCOTISH FIRING (6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION SCOTISH AT EASE WITH SCOUT (6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION AMERICANS FIRING MARYLAND REG. (6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION AMERICANS MARYLAND REG. AT EASE ( 6 FIGS. ) £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION AMERICANS FIRING MASSCHSETTS BATTALION £60.00
AMERICAN REVOLUTION AMERICANS MASSCHSETTS BATTALION AT EASE £60.00
BOXER REBELLION FIGURES (6 FIGURES VARIOUS POSES) £54.00
COWBOY SET 1 (6 FIGURES VARIOUS POSES) £54.00
COWBOY SET 2 (6 FIGURES VARIOUS POSES) £54.00
IRISH FREE STATE 13LB GUN AND CREW £52.00
RAF THROUGH THE AGES 6 FIGURES £54.00
BOY AND GIRL CHRISTMAS DIORAMA WITH BENCH AND POST BOX £25.00

AUXILIARY FIRE SERVICE AND AIR RAID PRECAUTION
AUXILIARY FIRE SERVICE SET (2 X SINGLE FIG,1X DOUBLE FIG,WATER RIG) £51.00

AIR RAID PRECAUTION FEMALE WARDEN WITH BABY £9.00
AIR RAID PRECAUTION FEMALE WARDEN WITH SATCHEL £9.00
AIR RAID PRECAUTION MALE WITH FEMALE CASUALTY £15.00
LARGE BOMBED BUILDING £15.00
SMALL WALL £6.00



FUSILIER MINIATURES

SAS JEEP N. AFRICA

R AVALRY AR REW FIRING
WW1 BRITISH CAVALRY e SR W



FUSILIER MINIATURES

WW2 TIGER TANK N. AFRICA WW2 SHERMAN NORMANDY WW2 SHERMAN N. AFRICA

—————

WW1 MEDICAL PERSONEL WW1 BRITISH GUN TEAM 1815 RHA GUN TEAM

RHA GUN TEAM PUNJABI MULE TEAM WW2 TIGER TANK NORMANDY

MEDIEVIL KNIGHTS WW1 COOK WAGON MOUNTED HENRY V



FUSILIER MINIATURES

MEDIEVIL FOOT KNIGHTS WW1 HOWITZER & CREW

WW2 LIBERATION SET WW2 88 GERMAN GUN CREW WW1 GENERAL SERVICE WAGON

FOREIGN LEGION FIRING MEN AT ARMS

l e | “ y
WW1 AUSTALIAN INFANTRY WW1 MOTOR CYCLE COMBO’S ~ WW1 DESPATCH RIDER SEATED

WW 1 DESPATCH RIDER STANDING WW1US GUN & CREW ADOLF HITLERS









WW2 GUY LORRY NORMANDY

FOREIGN LEGION CHARGING

WW2 BREN GUN CARRIER

FOREIGN LEGION MARCHING
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- FUSILIER MINIATURES

Hand Painted Toy Soldiers
Made In England

GLADIATORS

CONTACT : MARK OR PAUL TURNER

{ REPTON CLOSE
GOSPORT R
HANTS. P012 2RY. UK VISA

TEL. NO. 02392 585925
E Mail: sales@fusilier-miniatures.com
Website: www.fusilier-miniatures.com



KAS52

KAS55

Price Guide Painted
KAS51 Provocator £12.00
KAS52 Retairius (Caucasian) £12.00
KAS3 Hoplomachus £12.00
KA54 Secutor £12.00
KAS55 retairius (Negro) £12.00
KA56 Myrmillo £12.00
KAS57

Thracian £12.00

Casting

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50




HUSSAR CODED LISTING Painted Casting

HK1 French Men at Arms 1450-1500 £10.00 £ 4.50
HK?2 French Spear Man 1300-1400 £10.00 £ 4.50
HK3 English Bill Man 1400-1450 £10.00 £ 4.50
HK4 French Infantry 1460-1500 £10.00 £ 4.50
HKS5 Archer at Agincourt £10.00 £ 4.50
HK6 Commander at Agincourt £10.00 £ 4.50
HK7 Louis De Nevers, Count of Flanders 1346 £14.00 £ 4.50
HKS8 Charges de Montmorency, Constable of France

1346 £14.00 £ 4.50
HK9 English Knight, Bannockburn 1314 £10.00 £ 4.50
HK10 Scottish Pike Man, Bannockburn 1314 £10.00 £ 4.50
HK11 Scottish Axe Man, Bannockburn 1314 £10.00 £ 4.50
HK12 Edward the Black Prince 1330 £14.00 £ 4.50
HK13 John D’Ifield, English Knight 1335 £14.00 £ 4.50
HK 14 Robert De Trumpington, English Knight 1290 £14.00 £ 4.50
HK15 Mounted Sir Aymer De Valence £35.00 £12.50
HK16 Mounted Thomas Courteney 1442 £35.00 £12.50
HK17 Mounted Black Prince £35.00 £12.50
HK18 Mounted King Richard 111 £35.00 £12.50
HK19 Mounted Henry IV 1339-1413 £35.00 £12.50
HK20 Mounted Joan of Arc £35.00 £12.50
HK21 Robert De Lisle £14.00 £ 4.50
HK?22 Robert De Vere Earl Of Oxford £14.00 £ 4.50
HK23 Maurice De Berkeley £14.00 £ 4.50
HGI Mounted German Officer, 23rd Dragoons

1900-1914 £35.00 £12.50
HG2 German Officer, 3rd Hussars 1900-1918 £12.00 £ 4.50
HG3 German Leibgendarmerie 1900 £12.00 £ 4.50
HG4 German Officer 13th Dragoons in cape £12.00 £ 4.50
HG5 German Trooper 11th Uhlans 1900 £12.00 £ 4.50
HG6 German Officer 23rd Dragoons 1900-1914 £12.00 £ 4.50
HG7 German Officer Uhlans 1900-1914 £12.00 £ 4.50
HP1 Mounted Trumpeter 4th Prussian Hussars 1760  £35.00 £12.50
HP2 Mounted Officer 2nd Prussian Hussars 1758 £35.00 £12.50
HP3 Prussian Infantry Private, 1916 £10.00 £ 4.50
HP4 Prussian Infantry Private, 1914 £10.00 £ 4.50

HP5 Prussian Infantry Officer, 1914 £10.00 £ 4.50



HNI1

HN3
HN4
HN5S
HNG6
HN7
HN8

HN10
HNI11
HN12
HN13
HN14
HNI15
HNI16
HN17
HN18
HN19
HN20
HN21

HN22
HN23
HN24
HN25

HH1

HM1
HM?2

Napoleon with Grenadier & Standard Bearer £36.00
Napoleon £12.00
French 1st Grenadier,Imperial Guard,old Guard  £12.00
French 1st Grenadier,Imperial Guard,Young Guard£12.00

French Standard Bearer £18.00
French Infantry Austerlitz £12.00
Austrian Prisoner Austerlitz £12.00
Waterloo Highlander 1815 Officer £14.00

Waterloo Highlander 1815 Officer with Standard £18.00
Waterloo Highlander 1815 Kneeling at Ready £14.00

Waterloo Highlander 1815 Stand Fire £14.00
Waterloo Highlander 1815 piper £14.00
Waterloo Highlanders 1815 , 5 figure set £70.00
Waterloo Light Infantry 1815 Officer £12.00
Waterloo Light Infantry 1815 Stand Fire £12.00
Waterloo Light Company 1815 Officer £12.00
Waterloo Light Company 1815 Stand Fire £12.00
Waterloo 95th Rifles 1815 Officer £12.00
Waterloo 95th Rifles 1815 Stand Fire £12.00
Mounted French Dragoon Austerlitz £35.00
Mounted French Officer,

Chasseurs A’Cheval De La Guard £35.00
Nelson with Sailor and Marine £36.00
Nelson £12.00
Sailor £12.00
Marine £12.00
Highland Regiment 1900 Private Marching £14.00
Highland Regiment 1900 officer Marching £14.00

Private US Corps Engineers, American Civil War £10.00
British Grenadier 15th Foot
(Ambherst’s) 1758-1757 £14.00

£13.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 5.00
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 5.00
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£22.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£12.50

£12.50
£13.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50
£ 4.50

£ 4.50
£ 4.50

£ 4.50

£ 4.50



39 Herbert Road, Gosport, Hampshire, PO12 3RZ England @ Tel. No’s (023) 9258 5925 & (023) 9264 1919

Website:www.tommyatkins.com ® E-mail: sales@tommyatkins.com




